1www.jwwinco.com  |  1-800-877-8351  WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
1 Identification no.
2 Coding
3 Cable length l6
How to order
1 2 3
EN 7110-1-E-2
1 Identification no.
1 Protection class IP 54
2 Protection class IP 67
2 Coding
E No wireless
data transmission
V2 With wireless
data transmission,
version 2
Metric
EN 7110 Magnetic Measuring Systems
Plastic, for Length and Angle Measurements, with Sensor
Original design MPI-R10 / MPI-R10-RF
Magnetic measuring systems EN 7110 and magnetic bands EN 7110.2
together form a complete system for length and angle measurement. They
are suitable for applications requiring frequent adjustments, such as at
cutting and trimming stations.
Together with control units EN 9150, the V2 version forms a wireless system
for fast positioning. Due to the wireless transmission, no cable is required
between the control unit and the measuring system. Format changes can be
quickly transmitted from a control station.
Technical Information� Page
Mounting Information and Electrical Data� QVX
IP Protection Classes� QVX
Plastic Characteristics� QVX
Accessory
EN 7110.2 Magnetic Bands� QVX
EN 9150 Control Units� QVX
Housing
Plastic, Polyamid (PA)
•	Glass fiber reinforced
•	Operating temperature
32 °F to 122 °F (0 °C to +50 °C)
•	Black, matte finish
Retaining clip
Plastic, Polyacetal (POM)
Black, matte finish
LCD display
Plastic, Polycarbonate (PC)
Sensor
Zinc die-cast, nickel-plated
Cable (Outer sheath)
PVC
Plug
Plastic, Polyamid (PA)
•	Glass fiber reinforced
•	Black
•	O-ring
Acrylonitrile butadiene rubber (NBR)
RoHS
Specification
3
l6
Cable length in meters
l1 l2 l3 l4 l5 h1 h2 h3
0.2 0.3 0.5 0.8 1.2 2 2.5 72 2.83 12 0.47 28 1.10 21 0.83 7 0.28 37 1.46 20.5 0.81 16.5 0.65
Dimensions in: millimeters / inches
Metric table
2 www.jwwinco.com  |  1-800-877-8351 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Page 2/3
EN 7110 Magnetic Measuring Systems
Electrical and Mechanical Properties
Tension feed Lithium battery 1/2 AA 3.6 V